
Swiss Enduro Series Laax
Laax / 13.08.2023

详细评估
Hauser, Saskia

编号: 338

Enduro

参赛类别:
Open Women

总时间: 40:53.59

线路中排名: 276 (of 391)
线路最佳成绩: 24:33.73
类别中排名: 12(of 29)
该项目最佳时间: 31:13.92

中途成绩
检查站

Stage 1
Stage 2
Stage 3
Stage 4

分段
时间

9:25.17
7:56.28
4:54.87

18:37.27

名次
-
3
2
2
22

差值
-

0:31.71
0:25.17
0:12.12
8:30.67

名次
总成绩

218
188
165
296

阶段成绩

差值
总成绩

2:24.61
2:23.36
1:07.37
10:35.39

总成绩
时间

9:25.17
17:21.45
22:16.32
40:53.59

名次
-
3
2
2
12

差值
-

0:31.71
0:56.88
1:09.00
9:39.67

名次
总成绩

218
195
184
276

总排名

差值
总成绩

2:24.61
4:45.70
5:53.07
16:19.86

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com


